EXHIBIT 28
Section lll Engineering
KRBV (FM) Ch 262

Infinity Broadcasting Corporation of Fort Worth. (here-in Infinity), the licensee of
KRBV, proposes to move the transmitting antenna location of KRBV. The Licensee
proposes to use an omni directional antenna, 100 kW average radiated power at 430
meters antenna radiation center height above ground, Coordinates NAD 27 -32-32-
35.5N, 096-57-32.0 W.

The proposed transmitter site is short-spaced to KXAL-FM, BLH-1999081KC.
KXAL-FM, Ch 262A, is co-channel to KRBV. The proposed KRBV Site will be 225.2
kilometers from the site authorized for KXAL-FM. This is 0.8 Kilometers beyond the
spacing minimum of 226 Kilometers.

Because the proposed site is short spaced to KXAL-FM under C.F.R. 47 §73.207,
the applicant requests that this application be processed under C.F.R. 47 §73.215 as the
proposed site does meet the spacing criteria in 73.215.

However, the KRBV contour does not overlap the KXAL-FM contour.

Spacing studies sketches 1, 2 and 3 show the 73.207, 73.215 and contour overlap

of any potentially affected existing Stations, Allocations or Construction Permits



Callsign
KXAL-FM
KXAL-FM

KWRD-FM
KWRD-FM
KWRD-FM
KMVL-FM
KMVL-FM

WACO-FM

NEW
NEW
WACO-FM
KMOO-FM

KRBV Spacing Study #1

City FACID Chnl ARN
TATUM 15982 262 BLH19990816KC
TATUM 15982 262
WINNSBORO 0 263 RM10204
HIGHLAND VILLAGE 6560 264
HIGHLAND VILLAGE 6560 264 BMPH20010830AAM
HIGHLAND VILLAGE 6560 264 BMLH20011203AAD
MADISONVILLE 77642 263
MADISONVILLE 77642 263 BLH19970516KB
MILLERTON 0 262 RMvm114*

WACO 59264 260

VAN ALSTYNE 0 260 RM9476
BRECKENRIDGE 0 261 RM9676

ARLINGTON 138797 260 BNPFT20030310BIE
DALLAS 139805 260 BNPFT20030314ABF
WACO 59264 260 BLH19901116KD
MINEOLA 35150 260 BLH19990513KE
MINEOLA 94455 260

ERP CLS Status Dst. Comments Sep CiIr
2450 A LIC 225.2 226 -0.8
0A USE 229.1 Change of Community from C 226 3.1

0A APP 170.1 Site Restriction: 7.9 km East. 165 5.1
0C USE 110.5 105 5.5
98000 C CP MO!I 110.7 *°73.215* 105 5.7
100000 C LIC 112.8 *°73.215* 105 7.8
0C3 USE 184.3 176 8.3
13000 C3 LIC 185.2 One-step application from Chi 176 9.2
0A APP 236.2 Alternate Channel - Site: 5.9 226 10.2
0C USE 116.3 Coordinates updated from LIC 105 11.3
0A APP 111.2 95 16.2
0A APP 184.3 165 19.3
10D APP 27.44 0 274
92D APP 31.28 0 313
90000 C LIC 137.8 *°73.215* 105 32.8
6000 A LIC 133.7 95 38.7
0A USE 133.7 95 38.7



Callsign
KWRD-FM
KWRD-FM
KWRD-FM
KWRD-FM
WACO-FM
KMVL-FM
KMVL-FM
KXAL-FM

KXAL-FM
NEW

NEW

WACO-FM

City
HIGHLAND VILLAGE
HIGHLAND VILLAGE
HIGHLAND VILLAGE
HIGHLAND VILLAGE
WACO
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
TATUM
VAN ALSTYNE
TATUM
ARLINGTON
WINNSBORO
DALLAS
MILLERTON
WACO

FACID Chnl

6560
6560
6560
6560
59264
77642
77642
15982
0
15982
138797
0
139805
0
59264

KRBV Section 73.215 Spacing Study #2

ARN

264 BXPH20030116AAW
264

264 BMPH20010830AAM
264 BMLH20011203AAD
260

263

263 BLH19970516KB
262 BLH19990816KC
260 RM9476

262

260 BNPFT20030310BIE
263 RM10204

260 BNPFT20030314ABF
262 RMvm114*

260 BLH19901116KD

ERP CLS. Status

100000 C
0C
98000 C
100000 C
0C
0C3
13000 C3
2450 A
0A
0A
10D
0A
92D
0A
90000 C

APP
USE
CP MOD
LIC
USE
USE
LIC
LIC
APP
USE
APP
APP
APP
APP
LIC

Dst.
110.7
110.5
110.7 *73.215*

112.8 *73.215*

116.3 Coordinates updated fro
184.3

185.2 One-step application froi
225.2

111.2

229.1 Change of Community fr
27.44

170.1 Site Restriction: 7.9 km |
31.28

236.2 Alternate Channel - Site:
137.8 *°73.215*

Comments

Sep
99
99
99
99
99

165
165
203
89
203
0
142
0
203
99

Cir
11.7
11.5
11.7
13.8
17.3
19.3
20.2
22.2
22.2
26.1
27.4
28.1
31.3
33.2
38.8



Callsign
KXAL-FM
KWRD-FM
KXAL-FM
KWRD-FM

KWRD-FM

WACO-FM
KMVL-FM
KMVL-FM

KJCM
KJCM
KJCM

KUEZ
KUEZ*
WACO-FM

City
TATUM
HIGHLAND VILLAGE
TATUM
HIGHLAND VILLAGE
MILLERTON
HIGHLAND VILLAGE
WINNSBORO
WACO
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
BRECKENRIDGE
VAN ALSTYNE
SNYDER
SNYDER
SNYDER
ANNONA
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
WACO

0
6560
0
59264
77642
77642
0

0
76352
76352
76352

63327

59264

KRBV Contour Overlap Study #3

FACID Chnl ARN
15982 262 BLH19990816KC
6560 264
15982 262
6560 264 BMPH20010830AAM

262 RMvm114*

264 BMLH20011203AAD
263 RM10204

260

263 BLH19970516KB
263

261 RM9676

260 RM9476

262

262 BMPED199702271B
262 BMLH20000927ACE
263 RM*dd003

261 BMLH20011009ABF
261 FM ALLOTMENT
260 BLH19901116KD

ERP CLS Status Dst.

6000 A
100000 C
6000 A
98000 C
6000 A
100000 C
6000 A
100000 C
13000 C3
25000 C3
6000 A
6000 A
25000 C3
25000 C3
25000 C3
6000 A
50000 C2
50000 C2
90000 C

LIC
USE
USE
CP MOl
APP
LIC
APP
USE
LIC
USE
APP
APP
USE
CP MO
LIC
APP
LIC
USE
LIC

Comments

225.2

110.5

229.1 Change of Community from (
110.7 *°73.215*

236.2 Alternate Channel - Site: 5.9
112.8 *73.215*

170.1 Site Restriction: 7.9 km East.
116.3 Coordinates updated from LI
185.2 One-step application from CFr
184.3

184.3

111.2

304.5 Amended 970813

304.5 Commercial Channel Operati
3054

211.8

242.6

242.6 NULL

137.8 *73.215*

Sep

Cir
226 1.20 dB
105 1.86 dB
226 2.12dB
105 2.59 dB
226 3.29dB
105 3.92 dB
165 4.19 dB
105 4.62 dB
176 5.23 dB
176 5.11 dB
165 6.79 dB
95 10.08 dB
237 12.52 dB
237 12.52 dB
237 12.66 dB
165 12.84 dB
188 14.44 dB
188 14.44 dB
105 14.53 dB
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